05 Ekim 2008 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

At ismi
LALUV(6)

GUBUKGU(8)
THE RISING(3)
NALIN ISYANI*(1)
TAVPICO(7)
ZAFER YOLU(4)
BASTUG(5)

CORRADO(2)

Yas
7yda

3yde
4ydk
4yda
4yaa
5yda
Syda

Syaa

Yarns Sonuglari

KV-6

1.)38.000 &
1)7.600 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
PERUGINO (USA) - MISTY FOINT (GB)

DILUM(USA) - TRUTHFUL (GB)
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - FREE TRADE
DILUM(USA) - TRUTHFUL (GB)
PENNINEWALK (IRE) - RAHK (IRE)
OCEAN GREST (USA) - BIRIGiM
BASKURT - SAHNAZ (GB)

KEREVHAN (GB) - KALIVAT (GB)

57.50 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2)15.200 ¢
2)3.040 ¢
Siklet Jokey

56 D.YILDIZ
545  G.KOCAKAYA
585  Y.AKAGAC
62 S.BOYRAZ
56 H.KARATAS
58 S.KAYA
56 F.CAKAR
60 ABIRDAL

Sahip
ARS. AYBEK

MEH. KURT
AYD. SAN

MEH. KURT
MER. ATMAN
TUR. TURERAY
A AYD. DOGAN

A CEL. ALKAN

3.7.600 ¢
3)1520 ¢

Antrenérii
|.ESER

i.CAK
CKURT
1.CAK
KARDA

i ESER
G.GUNGOR

RARING

GANYAN(6) :12,70 , IKILi(6/8) 65,90 +, SIRALI IKILi(6/8) 234,95 +, UCLU BAHIS(6/8/3) :122,34 +, 2. CIFTE(5/6) 67,30 £

Derece

12742

12754

1.27.90

1.27.93

1.28.10

1.28.65

1.28.68

1.29.00

Gy
12,70

6,10
2,80
6,10
2,05
345
10,15

14,70

istanbul Hipdromu (78. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim

4)3.800 &
4)760 ¢

AGF St Fark
6 Yarim Boy

7 2Boy
8 Bas
1

2

GGk HP
98

52
91
106
104
102
80

103



